16

(]

13

12

15

10

14

11

SENIOR MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP (+5-9)

All matches on gross score 2026

1st Round Quarter Final Semi Final
Played

Played by/on Played by/on by/on
14.03.26 28.03.26 11.04.26

D.Perham

Bye } D.Perham

G.Baird

G.McNicol }

V.Tarrant

Bye } V. Tarrant

K.Kerse }

Bye K.Kerse

K.Teahen

Bye } K.Teahen

L.Histin

Bye } L.Histin

K.Histen

Bye } K.Histin

M.Kerse }

Bye M.Kerse

INTERMEDIATE A MATCH
PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP (10-

16)




16

(]

13

12

15

10

14

11

All matches on gross score

2026

1st Round

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Played by/on

Played by/on

Played by/or

14.03.26

28.03.26

11.04.26

J.Fitzgerald

K.Maxwell

B.Price

\_Y_}

W .Hobbs

K.Johnson

D.McLachlan

R.Dale

N

M.Baird

D.Bell

;Y_}

A.Ogg

J.Put

C.Archibald

K.Van Der Westhuizen

P.Donehue

M.Hurly

S.Stewart




13

12

15

10

14

11

INTERMEDIATE B MATCH PLAY
CHAMPIONSHIP (17-24)

2026

1st Round

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Played by/on

Played by/on

Played
by/on

14.03.26

28.03.26

11.04.26

N.Smith

Bye

B.Mulvey

J.Niezen

J.Gould

S.Talbot

R.Archibald

W.Shield

G.Mehlhopt

Bye

I.Cooper

J.Langston

B.Foxcroft

\A.Etti

M.Tarrant

S.Lord

H_}

N.Smith

G.Mehlhopt




13

12

15

10

14

11

JUNIOR MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP (25 and

above)
All matches on gross score 2025
1st Round Quarter Final Semi Final
Played by/on Played by/on Played by/on
14.03.26 28.03.26 11.04.26
A.Smith
Bye :IL A.Smith
A.Smith

} Bye
K.Birt }
Bye K.Birt
L.Cunningham
Bye } L.Cunningham
W .Foxcroft
Bye } W .Foxcroft

W.Foxcroft

} Bye
P.Goldfinch
Bye } P.Goldfinch P.Goldfinch

J

Bye




